414 E. 12th Street

W Kansas Clty Kansas City, MO 64106

KANSAS CITY
MISSOURI

Legislation Details

File #: 230278 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Referred

File created: 3/21/2023 In control: Transportation, Infrastructure and Operations
Committee

On agenda: 4/5/2023 Final action: 1/25/2024

Title: Sponsor: Director of the Aviation Department

Appropriating $1,971,481.00 from the Unappropriated Fund Balance of the Aviation Fund; and
authorizing a $12,421,575.00 contract with Siemens Industry, Inc., for operations and maintenance
service of low voltage systems in the single terminal facility at Kansas City International Airport.

Sponsors: Director of Aviation
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 230278 Docket Memo, 2. Siemens Approp Admin, 3. Siemens Docket Memo Template (v30), 4.
Siemens executed CUP (notarized) 02.21.2023, 5. Siemens final 032023, 6. Siemens LOI to Riteway
(fully executed and notarized) 02.21.2023, 7. SIEMENS Nondiscrimination and Equal Opportunity
Review 120622, 8. Siemens Ordinance Request, 9. 230278 Signed Goal, 10. Signed Goal-
6222100050 - 230278 230704

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/25/2024 1 Council Released
1/24/2024 1 Transportation, Infrastructure and
Operations Committee
5/10/2023 1 Transportation, Infrastructure and Hold off Agenda Pass
Operations Committee
4/26/2023 1 Transportation, Infrastructure and
Operations Committee
4/5/2023 1 Transportation, Infrastructure and Hold on Agenda
Operations Committee
3/23/2023 1 Council referred
Kansas City Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/2/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

